
Global Concentration Key: 
Changing Identities in a Global World – CI 

Communication, Technology, and Society – CTS 
Conflict and Conflict Resolution – CCR 

Global Economy and Governance – GEG 
Global Health – GH 

Sustainable Development – SD 
 

 

Arts & Sciences General Education Requirements: Global Studies Certificate 

 

Literature (LIT) (1 course) 

ENGLIT 365 LITERATURE & THE CONTEMPORARY (CTS) 
ENGLIT 500 INTRO TO CRITICAL READING (CTS) 
ENGLIT 573 LITERATURE OF THE AMERICAS (CI) (CTS) 
ENGLIT 610 WOMEN AND LITERATURE (CI) (CTS) 
ENGLIT 616 LITERATURE AND MIGRATION (CI) (CTS) 
ENGLIT 618 WAR (CTS) (CCR) 
ENGLIT 630 SEXUALITY AND REPRESENTATION (CI) (CTS) 
ENGLIT 644 MYTH AND FOLKTALE (CTS) 
ENGLIT 720 GLOBAL FICTIONS (CI) (CTS) 
GER 1502 INDO-EUROPEAN FOLKTALES (CI) (CTS) 
GSWS 600 GLOBAL LGBTQ LITERATURE (CI) 

 

  

 

The Arts (MA) (1 course)  

AFRCNA 1655 AFRICAN CINEMAS/SCREEN GRIOTS (CTS) 
HAA 10 INTRODUCTION TO WORLD ART (CTS) 
HAA 30 INTRODUCTION TO MODERN ART (CTS) 
HAA 105 ART AND EMPIRE (CI) (CTS) 
HIST 1055 HISTORY OF DANCE (CI) 
MUSIC 311 INTRODUCTION TO WORLD MUSIC (CI) (CTS) 

 

Creative Expression (EX) (1 course)  

AFRCNA 1240 AFRICAN LITERATURE AND SOCIETY (CI) (CTS) 
AFRCNA 1555 AFRO CARIBBEAN DANCE (CTS) 
ENGFLM 1390 CONTEMPORARY FILM (CTS) 
ENGLIT 1005 LITERATURE & THE ENVIRONMENT (SD) 
ENGLIT 1325 MODERNISM (CI) (CTS) 
ENGLIT 1380 WORLD LITERATURE IN ENGLISH (CI) (CTS) 
HAA 105 ART AND EMPIRE (CI) (CTS) 
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Philosophy (PH) (1 course)  

PHIL 320 SOCIAL PHILOSOPHY (CTS) 
RELGST 715 PHILOSOPHY OF RELIGION (CI) 
RELGST 1760 RELIGION AND RATIONALITY (CI) (CTS) 

 

Social Science (SS) (1 course)  

ANTH 768 HUMAN SEXUALITY IN CROS CULTUR (CI) 
GSWS 1450 GENDER AND SUSTAINABILITY (SD) (CI) 
LING 1235 LANGUAGE, GENDER AND SOCIETY (CI) (CTS) 
LING 1267 ASPECTS OF SOCIOLINGUISTICS (CI) (CTS) 
PS 300 COMPARATIVE POLITICS (GEG) 
PS 500 WORLD POLITICS (GEG) 
SOC 150 SOCIAL THEORY (CI) 
SOC 317 GLOBAL SOCIETY (GEG) (CI) (CTS) 
SOC 432 WEALTH AND POWER (GEG) (CTS) 

 

Historical Change (HS) (1 course)  

AFRCNA 385 CARIBBEAN HISTORY (CI) (CCR) 
ENGLIT 630 SEXUALITY AND REPRESENTATION (CI) (CTS) 
ENGLIT 1005 LITERATURE & THE ENVIRONMENT (SD) 
ENGLIT 1325 MODERNISM (CI) (CTS) 
FR 27 THE FRENCH ATLANTIC (CI) 
HIST 125 RELIGIONS OF THE WEST (CI) 
HIST 150 HISTORY OF MODERN IRELAND (CCR) 
HIST 500 COLONIAL LATIN AMERICA (CI) 
HIST 502 AFRO-LATIN AMERICA (GEG) 
HIST 670 AFRO-AMERICAN HISTORY 1 (CI) 
HIST 675 WITCHES TO WALDEN POND (CI) 
HIST 756 INTRO TO ISLAMIC CIVILIZATION (GEG) (CI) 
HIST 1046 NATIONALISM (CI) (CCR) 
HIST 1055 HISTORY OF DANCE (CI) 
HIST 1090 HISTORY MEDICINE & HEALTH CARE (GH) 
HIST 1144 PORT EMPR ERLY MOD GLBLZATN (GEG) (CCR) 
HIST 1653 COLD WAR AMERICA IN THE WORLD (CCR) 
JS 283 US AND THE HOLOCAUST (CCR) 
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Natural Science (NS) (3 courses) 

None offered this semester 

 

International/Foreign Culture (IF) (3 courses)  

 Regional 

FR 12 FRENCH KISS (CI) 
FR 27 THE FRENCH ATLANTIC (CI) 
GER 1502 INDO-EUROPEAN FOLKTALES (CI) (CTS) 
GER 1522 GERMANY TODAY (GEG) (CCR) 
GER 1548 NEW GERMAN CINEMA (CTS) 
HAA 30 INTRODUCTION TO MODERN ART 
HAA 1040 ARCH: IMAGE, TEXT, THEORY (CTS) 
HAA 1103 RELIGIONS OF ANCIENT EGYPT (CI) (CTS) 
HIST 150 HISTORY OF MODERN IRELAND (CCR) 
HIST 1046 NATIONALISM (CI) (CCR) 
HPS 330 MYTH AND SCIENCE (CTS) (GH) 
SLAV 880 VAMPIRE: BLOOD AND EMPIRE (CI) 

 

 Global 

ECON 1510 INTERMEDT INTERNATIONAL FINANC (GEG) 
ENGLIT 720 GLOBAL FICTIONS (CI) (CTS) 
GSWS 600 GLOBAL LGBTQ LITERATURE (CI) 
GSWS 1450 GENDER AND SUSTAINABILITY (SD) (CI) 
PS 500 WORLD POLITICS (GEG) 
PS 1378 BLDG DEMOCRACY AROUND THE WRLD (GEG) 
PS 1542 GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL POLITICS (SD) 
SOC 5 SOCIETIES (SD) (GEG) 

 

 Comparative  

ECON 500 INTRO INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS (GEG) 
ENGLIT 573 LITERATURE OF THE AMERICAS (CI) (CTS) 
ENGLIT 1380 WORLD LITERATURE IN ENGLISH (CI) (CTS) 
HAA 10 INTRODUCTION TO WORLD ART (CTS) 
HIST 125 RELIGIONS OF THE WEST (CI) 
HIST 1055 HISTORY OF DANCE (CI) 
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MUSIC 311 INTRODUCTION TO WORLD MUSIC (CI) (CTS) 
PS 300 COMPARATIVE POLITICS (GEG) 
PS 1361 COMPARTV POLITCL PRTY SYSTEMS (GEG) 

 

International/Foreign Culture Non-Western (1/3 IF courses)  

 Regional  

AFRCNA 385 CARIBBEAN HISTORY (CI) (CCR) 
AFRCNA 628 AFRO-LATIN AMERICA (CI) (CCR) (GEG) 
AFRCNA 1334 MUSIC IN AFRICA (CTS) 
AFRCNA 1555 AFRO CARIBBEAN DANCE (CTS) 
ANTH 1764 CULTURES & SOCIETIES OF INDIA (CTS) (CCR) 
ANTH 1784 JAPANESE SOCIETY (CI) (CTS) 
HIST 756 INTRO TO ISLAMIC CIVILIZATION (GEG) (CI) 
RELGST 1500 RELIGION IN INDIA 1 (CI) 
SPAN 82 LATIN AMERICA TODAY (CTS) 

 

 Global 

AFRCNA 1201 GLOBAL DIASPORAS (CI) 
ANTH 1752 ANTHROPOLOGY OF FOOD (SD) (GH) 
HIST 1144 PORT EMPR ERLY MOD GLBLZATN (GEG) (CCR) 
SOC 317 GLOBAL SOCIETY (GEG) (CI) (CTS) 

 

 Comparative  

AFRCNA 1240 AFRICAN LITERATURE AND SOCIETY (CI) (CTS) 
AFRCNA 1655 AFRICAN CINEMAS/SCREEN GRIOTS 
ANTH 768 HUMAN SEXUALITY IN CROS CULTUR (CI) 
ECON 530 INTRO TO DEVELOPMENT ECONOMICS (SD) (GEG) 
HAA 105 ART AND EMPIRE (CI) (CTS) 
HIST 500 COLONIAL LATIN AMERICA (CI) 
PS 1302 POLITICAL DEVELOPMENT (GEG) 
RELGST 1545 MYSTICISM: EAST AND EAST (CI) 
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1. For a full list of Global Studies courses and requirements for the certificate visit: 

http://www.ucis.pitt.edu/global/courses 

2. To see a current list of General Education Requirements visit: 

http://www.courses.as.pitt.edu/ 

3. To schedule an appointment with our advisor Elaine Linn visit: 

4100 Posvar Hall 

4. Stop by with questions or email: 

global@pitt.edu 

 

http://www.ucis.pitt.edu/global/courses
http://www.courses.as.pitt.edu/
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